DS H E ERFH AR (BHALEEZO)

BHAKEAR PR AR VERACHE H & BRI &
H{T H{F =EDy A+
m3 m3| B & m3

1H 3.02 1B | 1460 | #@ 10 0 1H 0.00
2H 4.53 2B 150.0 | #H®) 2H 0 2H 0.00
3H 2.49 3g | 1520 | HC® 3H 0 3H 0.00
4H 0.00 41 0.0 | & 4H 0 4R 0.00
5H 0.00 5H 0.0 | B@® 5H 0 50 0.00
60 3.74 68 | 1570 | W 6H 0 6H 0.00
7H 0.00 7B | 1550 | HE 7H 0 7H 0.00
8H 0.00 88 | 1520 | @ 8H 0 88 0.00
9H 0.00 o | 1460 | HE@® 9H 0 9H 0.00
10H 0.00 108 | 1460 | HE@ 10H 0 10H 0.00
11A 0.00 1A | 1470 | #E@ 118 0 118 0.00
12R 0.00 128 | 1460 | 5 12[ 0 12H 0.00
13H 0.00 13A | 1480 | H#@® 138 0 138 0.00
149 0.00 148 | 1480 | H#E 148 0 14H 0.00
150 0.00 158 | 1480 | H® 150 0 15A 0.00
16H 0.00 160 | 149.0 | H® 160 0 16K 0.00
178 0.00 178 | 1500 | HE@® 17H 0 17H 0.00
188 0.00 188 | 150.0 | H® 18H 0 18H 0.00
195 0.00 198 | 1500 | HE@ 19A 0 198 0.00
20H 0.00 208 | 1520 | BCE® 20 H 0 20H 0.00
218 0.00 218 | 151.0 | H@® 21H 0 21H 0.00
22 0.00 208 | 1520 | #@® 22H 0 22 0.00
23 0.00 238 | 1510 | @D 230 0 23 0.00
24H 0.00 248 | 153.0 | HED 248 0 24A 0.00
95 0.00 258 | 156.0 | HE® 25 0 25 H 0.00
26 H 0.00 26H | 157.0 | A€D 26 H 0 26 H 0.00
27H 0.00 278 | 158.0 | HE® 27 0 27H 0.00
280 0.00 280 | 158.0 | H(® 28 H 0 98H 0.00
29H 0.00 298 | 158.0 | H® 29 0 20H 0.00
30H 0.00 308 | 158.0 | H{® 30H 0 308 0.00
31H 0.00 318 | 158.0 | HE® 318 0 31H 0.00
#f 13.78 a5t | | &F & 0.00




GOS8 H E MEEH A #H (RHKAEHRO)

7K G TeHk & EBERE KEMFHE
B{F KN Bt |@iRA—F— | HHA—%—| HHAE
kwh m3

iH 0.0 1A 211.0 1A 1155.541 1155.541 0.000
2H 0.0 2H 501.0 28 1155.541 1155.541 0.000
3H 0.0 38 856.0 38 1155.541 1156.603 1.062
4H 0.0 4H 204.0 4H 1156.603 1156.603 0.000
oH 0.0 5H 0.0 = 1156.603 1156.603 0.000
6H 0.0 6H 245.0 6H 1156.603 1156.603 0.000
TH 0.0 7H 855.0 TH 1156.603 1158.172 1.589
8H 0.0 8H 924.0 8H 1158.172 1169.505 1.333
9H 0.0 9H 890.0 9H 1159.506 1160.594 1.089
108 0.0 1o 848.0 10H 1160.594 1165.228 4,634
118 0.0 11E 643.0 I1H 1165.228 1165.228 0.000
128 0.0 128 616.0 120 1165,228 1165.228 0.000
138 0.0 13H §16.0 138 1165.228 1165.228 0.000
14H 0.0 148 855.0 i4[ 1165,228 1166.241 1.013
15H 0.0 15E 844.0 15H 1166.241 1167.039 0.798
16 H 0.0 16 824.0 16Q 1167.039 1167.878 0.839
17H 0.0 17H 775.0 17H 1167.878 1169.181 1.303
18H 330.0 18H 744.0 18H 1169.181 1171.527 2.346
19H 0.0 198 497.0 19H 1171.527 1171.527 0.000
20H 0.0 208 500.0 20H 1171.527 1171.627 0.000
21H 0.0 21H 440.0 21H 1171.527 1171.86% 0.342
22H 0.0 224 575.0 22H 1171.869 1172.605 0.736
231 0.0 231 537.0 231 1172.605 1173.072 0.467
24H 0.0 244 583.0 24H 1173.072 1174.909 1.837
25H 0.0 250 571.0 250 1174.909 1177.921 3.012
26H 0.0 26H 488.0 26 H 1177.921 1177.921 0.000
27H 0.0 27H 316.0 27H 1177.921 1177.921 0.000
28H 0.0 28H 509.0 28H 1177.921 1178.266 0.345
29H 0.0 29H 441.0 29H 1178.266 1178.387 0.121
30H 0.0 30H 359.0 joH 1178.387 1179.961 1.574
314 0.0 31H 234.0 318 1179.961 1179.961 0.000
= 330.0 aF 17,501.0 aF — - 24.420




